reinforcement
systems
ProDuctS
rE
in
Fo
rc
EM

Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BK0810.. 90 8 100 30 12,5 312,5
BK0815.. 90 8 150 30 17,5 350
BK0820.. 90 8 200 30 17,5 350
BK0825.. 90 8 250 30 17,5 350
BK1010.. 90 10 100 36 12,5 250
BK1015.. 90 10 150 36 15,0 300
BK1020.. 90 10 200 36 15,0 300
BK1025.. 90 10 250 36 15,0 300
BK1210.. 130 12 100 36 8,75 175

No.
For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BK081006.. 130 8 100 30 10 120
BK081506.. 130 8 150 30 10 120
BK082006.. 130 8 200 30 10 120
BK082506.. 130 8 250 30 10 120
BK101006.. 130 10 100 36 10 120
BK101506.. 130 10 150 36 10 120
BK102006.. 130 10 200 36 10 120
BK102506.. 130 10 250 36 10 120
Stirrup width 6cm, box width 8,5cm
plexus®
Item-
No.
For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BK081009.. 160 - 180 8 100 30 7,5 120
BK081509.. 160 - 180 8 150 30 7,5 120
BK082009.. 160 - 180 8 200 30 7,5 120
BK082509.. 160 - 180 8 250 30 7,5 120
BK101009.. 160 - 180 10 100 36 7,5 120
BK101509.. 160 - 180 10 150 36 7,5 120
BK102009.. 160 - 180 10 200 36 7,5 120
BK102509.. 160 - 180 10 250 36 7,5 120
*B121009.. 160 - 180 12 100 50 7,5 120
BK121509.. 160 - 180 12 150 36 7,5 120
BK122009.. 160 - 180 12 200 36 7,5 120
BK122509.. 160 - 180 12 250 36 7,5 120
Stirrup width 9cm, box width 11,5cm
* Only possible with steel cover and height 50mm.
Double layer element ø 8mm Double layer element ø 10mm Double layer element ø 12mm
nEVoGa S.r.o.

No.
For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BK081012.. 180 - 200 8 100 30 5,0 100
BK081512.. 180 - 200 8 150 30 5,0 100
BK082012.. 180 - 200 8 200 30 5,0 100
BK082512.. 180 - 200 8 250 30 5,0 100
BK101012.. 180 - 200 10 100 36 5,0 100
BK101512.. 180 - 200 10 150 36 5,0 100
BK102012.. 180 - 200 10 200 36 5,0 100
BK102512.. 180 - 200 10 250 36 5,0 100
BK121012.. 180 - 200 12 100 36 5,0 100
BK121512.. 180 - 200 12 150 36 5,0 100
BK122012.. 180 - 200 12 200 36 5,0 100
BK122512.. 180 - 200 12 250 36 5,0 100
Stirrup width 12cm, box width 14,5cm
plexus®
Item-
No.
For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BK081015.. 200 - 240 8 100 30 5,0 100
BK081515.. 200 - 240 8 150 30 5,0 100
BK082015.. 200 - 240 8 200 30 5,0 100
BK082515.. 200 - 240 8 250 30 5,0 100
BK101015.. 200 - 240 10 100 36 5,0 100
BK101515.. 200 - 240 10 150 36 5,0 100
BK102015.. 200 - 240 10 200 36 5,0 100
BK102515.. 200 - 240 10 250 36 5,0 100
BK121015.. 200 - 240 12 100 36 5,0 100
BK121515.. 200 - 240 12 150 36 5,0 100
BK122015.. 200 - 240 12 200 36 5,0 100
BK122515.. 200 - 240 12 250 36 5,0 100
Stirrup width 15cm, box width 17,5cm
Double layer element  ø 8mm Double layer element  ø 10mm Double layer element  ø 12mm
nEVoGa S.r.o.
kotkoVa 22

Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
B081020.. 270 - 290 8 100 30 5,0 80
B081520.. 270 - 290 8 150 30 5,0 80
B082020.. 270 - 290 8 200 30 5,0 80
B082520.. 270 - 290 8 250 30 5,0 80
B101020.. 270 - 290 10 100 36 5,0 80
B101520.. 270 - 290 10 150 36 5,0 80
B102020.. 270 - 290 10 200 36 5,0 80
B102520.. 270 - 290 10 250 36 5,0 80
B121020.. 270 - 290 12 100 36 5,0 60

Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
B081018.. 240 - 270 8 100 30 5,0 80
B081518.. 240 - 270 8 150 30 5,0 80
B082018.. 240 - 270 8 200 30 5,0 80
B082518.. 240 - 270 8 250 30 5,0 80
B101018.. 240 - 270 10 100 36 5,0 80
B101518.. 240 - 270 10 150 36 5,0 80
B102018.. 240 - 270 10 200 36 5,0 80
B102518.. 240 - 270 10 250 36 5,0 80
B121018.. 240 - 270 12 100 36 5,0 60
B121518.. 240 - 270 12 150 36 5,0 60
B122018.. 240 - 270 12 200 36 5,0 60
B122518.. 240 - 270 12 250 36 5,0 60

For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box
height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BKV081009.. 160 - 180 8 100 30 7,5 120
BKV081509.. 160 - 180 8 150 30 7,5 120
BKV082009.. 160 - 180 8 200 30 7,5 120
BKV101009.. 160 - 180 10 100 50 7,5 120
BKV101509.. 160 - 180 10 150 36 7,5 120
BKV102009.. 160 - 180 10 200 36 7,5 120
BKV121509.. 160 - 180 12 150 50 7,5 120
BKV122009.. 160 - 180 12 200 40 7,5 120
Stirrup width 9cm, box width 11,2cm
pYraplex®
Item-
No.
For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box
height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BKV0810.. 160 8 100 30 7,5 120
BKV0815.. 160 8 150 30 7,5 120
BKV0820.. 160 8 200 30 7,5 120
BKV1010.. 160 10 100 36 7,5 120
BKV1015.. 160 10 150 36 7,5 120
BKV1020.. 160 10 200 36 7,5 120
BKV1210.. 160 12 100 40 7,5 120
BKV1215.. 160 12 150 36 7,5 120
BKV1220.. 160 12 200 36 7,5 120
for high
shearing
forces

For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box
height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BKV081012.. 180 - 200 8 100 30 5,0 100
BKV081512.. 180 - 200 8 150 30 5,0 100
BKV082012.. 180 - 200 8 200 30 5,0 100
BKV101012.. 180 - 200 10 100 40 5,0 100
BKV101512.. 180 - 200 10 150 36 5,0 100
BKV102012.. 180 - 200 10 200 36 5,0 100
BKV121012.. 180 - 200 12 100 50 5,0 100
BKV121512.. 180 - 200 12 150 36 5,0 100
BKV122012.. 180 - 200 12 200 36 5,0 100
Stirrup width 12cm, box width 14,2cm
pYraplex®
Item-
No.
For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box
height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BKV081015.. 200 - 240 8 100 30 5,0 100
BKV081515.. 200- 240 8 150 30 5,0 100
BKV082015.. 200 - 240 8 200 30 5,0 100
BKV101015.. 200 - 240 10 100 36 5,0 100
BKV101515.. 200 - 240 10 150 36 5,0 100
BKV102015.. 200 - 240 10 200 36 5,0 100
BKV121015.. 200 - 240 12 100 50 5,0 100
BKV121515.. 200 - 240 12 150 36 5,0 100
BKV122015.. 200 - 240 12 200 36 5,0 100
Stirrup width 15cm, box width 17,2cm
for high
shearing
forces

For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box
height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BKV081018.. 240 - 270 8 100 30 5,0 80
BKV081518.. 240 - 270 8 150 30 5,0 80
BKV082018.. 240 - 270 8 200 30 5,0 80
BKV101018.. 240 - 270 10 100 36 5,0 80
BKV101518.. 240 - 270 10 150 36 5,0 80
BKV102018.. 240 - 270 10 200 36 5,0 80
BKV121018.. 240 - 270 12 100 40 5,0 60
BKV121518.. 240 - 270 12 150 36 5,0 60
BKV122018.. 240 - 270 12 200 36 5,0 60
Item-
No.
For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box
height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BKV081020.. 270 - 290 8 100 30 5,0 80
BKV081520.. 270 - 290 8 150 30 5,0 80
BKV082020.. 270 - 290 8 200 30 5,0 80
BKV101020.. 270 - 290 10 100 36 5,0 80
BKV101520.. 270 - 290 10 150 36 5,0 80
BKV102020.. 270 - 290 10 200 36 5,0 80
BKV121020.. 270 - 290 12 100 36 5,0 60
BKV121520.. 270 - 290 12 150 36 5,0 60

No.
For Wall
thickness
from mm
Iron Ø
mm
Stirrup
distance
„s“mm
Box height
mm
m/
Bundle
m/
Pallet
BK081509..BG 160 - 180 8 150 20 7,5 120
BK101509..BG 160 - 180 10 150 30 7,5 120
BK082009..BG 160 - 180 8 200 20 7,5 120
BK102009..BG 160 - 180 10 200 30 7,5 120
Box height only
20mm or 30mm!
Box height only
20mm or 30mm!